IE¥HP

INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN

Procurement Report

Professional Services Agreements,
Contracts, and Amendments

Items on this summary report are being
processed in conjunction with the
May 12, 2025 Governing Board Meeting




IEPHP

Procurement Report
as of May 12, 2025

Contract Effective
Vendor Purpose Amount Budget Date Department
1| Advent Advisory Group, LLC A PSA for HEDIS Compliance Audit Services -$33,757 Included in 05/05/25 Quality
First Amendment CY2025
All Occasion Rentals, Inc. A PSA for Event Equipment Rental & Set-Up Services $60,000 Included in 04/11/25 Finance
First Amendment CY2025
AAPC American Academy Holdings, LLC A Corporate Membership Agreement for Coding $13,205 Included in 04/30/25 Finance
Webinars and Conferences CY2025
ATTAC Consulting Group, LLC A PSA for HHS-RADV lInitial Validation Audit Services $240,000 New 04/17/25 Finance
2| Euna Solutions Inc. An Order Form for Subscription Services $111,520 Included in 04/01/25 Information Technology
CY2025
3| Executive Staffing Solutions, LTD A Temporary Staffing Services Agreement $0 Included in 04/28/25 Administration
CY2025
4| Ignite Design & Advertising, Inc. A PSA for Agency of Records Services $200,000 Included in 04/07/25 Marketing
CY2025
5| The Lennox Group LLC A PSA for Executive Leadership Coaching $36,000 Included in 04/11/25 Administration
CY2025
7| Oracle America, Inc. AN Ordering Document for the APEX Platform $6,000 Included in 04/26/25 Information Technology
CY2025
10| Verizon Business Services, Inc. An Amendment for wireless services for staff $1,129,189 Included in 05/04/25 Information Technology
First Amendment CY2025

Updated: 5/7/2025 2:36 PM



	Summary Cover- 5-12-25.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




